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37.10%; 20244E 2 mIFERTELIL2.83MLTCA M GiTR, IR BT G RAUT I T . JEIIGST 2 RIS
HO—5E A SRR, AR BB T AR B E R, BN

LEVERBUT T, BATIKER R BRI KA RR, BB E .55 T A A28l &R R O
ORGSR, 230 H TREEPESEIN RN, & R GUREIRRSE T

K6 AFEEABMRBI (Bhr: 270

202543 H
&8 &8

T K 0.87 5.49% 0.68 4.15% 0.53 2.63%
LA 3K 1.54 9.76% 214 13.10% 3.08 15.16%
& 0.38 2.39% 0.47 2.88% 0.54 2.68%
— 4 N B I AR B 67 45 0.88 5.53% 0.84 5.16% 0.82 4.02%
oAt sh ffit 1.00 6.33% 0.93 5.72% 0.81 3.97%
mah A 5.11 32.30% 5.63 34.55% 6.50 32.05%
KRR 6.05 38.24% 6.05 37.10% 6.88 33.90%
RLAHE SR 4,02 25.40% 4,00 24.51% 6.38 31.44%
RSB 10.71 67.70% 10.67 65.45% 13.79 67.95%
FRE T 15.82 100.00% 16.30 100.00% 20.29 100.00%
S 11.84 74.87% 11.58 71.04% 14.80 72.91%
Horb GRS 1.78 15.01% 1.54 13.27% 1.54 10.39%

K555 10.07 84.99% 10.05 86.73% 13.26 89.61%

BRIRIR: AT 2023-2024 S iR AR E T 2025 4 1-3 A SR, IR o
20245 ml AR ER R TARIUH Bk, SRR LLg N, S8 ERe M B rt, i
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IS M AL e — 2D, FRFOATIEIC, ZEMhaRIlae UER, (E2REGETER KL, 20254 —
FREAE TGN ETFRERE . MIAPROCRE , BT AR RATEIE TE 2 AR, 20245 K%
PR B 5240.12%,  AEFAT ML A AL TR AR BLESRB 7e M, 1F 0155 AR, FFOAN
R X 051 55 1A i A PEE LT

KT AFRERBEATARILIERR

eIl e 2025 4E 3 A 2024 4F 2023 4¢
LEEINAU SR (270 -0.89 2.00 1.06
FFO ({Z78) -- 0.64 0.37
i AR 39.13% 40.12% 45.58%
1§13 %5 /EBITDA - 1.13 2.49
EBITDA i 2R A5 4k -- 1.94 1.53
RS LE A 32.49% 32.25% 37.91%
FFO/i415i %5 - 40.34% 13.90%
LB I IR A5 5 -- 125.60% 39.52%
H E I 4 it 4 5 55 - 119.77% 36.74%

BORRRIR: A 2023-2024 AEHT TR MORZEH THI 2025 4F 1-3 W55, AEMS o R R

NEVBLEIR G e, BTSSR, 202445 R I <6 J3 0 55 LU 44 AN By 7K, R B 5t
SR RIS AR RS R EEARTGE, BRI R I R I . B 20244 K, A CEE
W2 ZARAT IR BT BRASBRE, AR (S MR 15.2644 00, & HIRsh It E, HA R SLhriEs AT
B RURIFE L, BAT—SE IR B Ik BRI g

Bl5 ARSI

——H LR —8—- 1A 45 L
10 7.94
8 B— 6.55
6 —a
3.64 3.69 3.97
4 & > —¢
2
0
2023 2024 2025.03

FRIRIE: AT 2023-2024 FEd THR S R E HTHR) 2025 4 1-3 H W 45REE, SRR o
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HAEMRFELEL

WA PR A R, M20224F1H1H B & H (202555 H16H) , A a| AEHAFLE
REFBEARBEICE, OEBEEREELARIIK; AF AT RITHS RGN AR E, T
AR AL AT Ba HA AT 0

MR EHATE B AT, SEBHH (2025F6H12H) , HUEMS oA &L A 785N 4 F K05 1
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B

W& BE (AL 428
T mBE4

28 Gy MG R e

INUIS

MBNE = At

KRR
HoAh AR B Bt =

E [k s <

e it

J A K

— 4 P B AR B f i
W AT

KA E K

LA i 57

RS i 5 vt

it

K fii %

Horpe JAGTS

KA 55

Fil # B g

El

ELFI

Al

G EE BN AR I A T
B i sh = A B &R R
RIS A B &R R
W %5 b

EBITDA ({Z7T)

FFO ({75
Hii % (L6
BRI

EBITDA Filjid %

ST ER A

B

#1545 /EBITDA
EBITDA Fl 2 R 5 51
R AT A

20253 A

242
521
9.92
20.34
6.34
11.39
20.08
40.43
0.87
0.88
511
6.05
4.02
10.71
15.82
11.84
1.78
10.07
24.61
0.88
0.34
0.27
-0.89
1.12
0.14

20254E3 A

46.36%

39.13%

32.49%

AT EBMFHAEMILF R (GFOR

2024 4E

2.05
6.31
9.61
20.81
6.33
11.18
19.83
40.64
0.68
0.84
5.63
6.05
4.00
10.67
16.30
11.58
1.54
10.05
24.33
4.01
1.25
1.01
2.00
-0.63
-4.60

2024 5

1.41
0.64
1.59
46.40%
35.12%
4.71%
40.12%
1.13
1.94
32.25%

2023 4E

5.46
0.00
10.08
23.70
6.71
11.30
20.82
4453
0.53
0.82
6.50
6.88
6.38
13.79
20.29
14.80
1.54
13.26
24.23
4.00
1.45
1.15
1.06
-7.29
-4.50

2023 4F

1.08
0.37
2.67
38.64%
26.87%
4.60%
45.58%
2.49
1.53
37.91%

2022 4

16.21
0.00
10.46
29.35
7.67
9.05
19.25
48.60
0.67
111
8.47
9.45
6.09
15.97
24.44
17.59
2.05
15.54
24.16
5.87
1.86
1.56
0.09
2.10
1.53

2022 ¢

1.94
1.06
1.63
42.34%
33.03%
5.81%
50.29%
0.84
2.30
42.14%
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FFO/4 i %% -- 40.34%
GBS AN IR A 5 5 - 125.60%
L 3.97 3.69
45 55 L -- 6.55

13.90%
39.52%
3.64
7.94

64.93%
5.25%
3.46
7.84

BRRIE: AT 2022-2024 FEH THR S AR EH ) 2025 4 1-3 W 45REE, HAER o
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x— AFBRNEHE (BZE 2024 F£X)

30.69% 17.84%

15.29%

TORKRIR: AT 2024 FEAEH
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fIx= 2024 FRPNAFEHWREENEEZETAFHR

By

KEFH NIRRT R A
KTV FAAT PR 7]

REEE SRR B A R 2 ]
KRB R FE MR TR 37 TREA PR 24 7]

FHUT RS RAR SR AT PR )

Bl P 2 b MR Stk TREA R AR
FHEMHEFERA RN
BRI B LA R AR
AT I P AR A R 2 ]
REH BRI R A
Ly 2R B B T T B B AT PR 24 ]
RERFIZEEHEAMAR
AR A SR A PR 7]

FEZ
B

R
R
R
R
Fa
7 %
Tl
HIR
R
PNES
Dred
PNES
kit

BEERFRE
Bl (%)

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
69.00
51.00
100.00
100.00
90.00
100.00
89.91
89.10
100.00

BRIFR . Bl #ikss
AR
it
TR Bt T
[ER14:-E:34
A ORI AIIA SR B
[ERI4 &0
HEFRAM . R ADRF
Mtk
FARTREEFOL
ARG
AN FEBE P

75 95 ik 55l

BORRRIR: A 2024 SRR
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BP0 EEMFERTEAR

EEL LS

55
KHIf 55
BSSTE

Bl 2K

1%
HBEA

EBITDA

EBITDA FI| B {7 &% £ 45
FFO

HHI&0 (FCF)
BRI %

EBITDA FJil %

R ER
P %
i SR
L%
IG5 L

HHEAR

LA A+ AT S0+ 1 4 P9 B ST F) A0 3 7 5 + L A 303 £52 55 4 00
I B+ A 5+ At R 3 52 55 R 4 00

I 55+ K 55

R PRI T B G+ 52 T Mk <o il B2 7+ I SS9 -+ IS AT I it 3 (1 A ER Af+ LA B 2
PR I BE T

HfSs - ARME
KM+ B A A

BRSO -E AR -5 < R B - B 9 P-4 B B -0 B+ [ B AT I R
BOPITRE AR R BT I IH R P RCBE 3 TH + JC T 57 S+ A 4 2 P o +
R LESH S ION

EBITDA / (i NI 45 3% I () 8 5+ AR S HD
EBITDA-4F 5 3¢ Hi- S A ) 55 TR 2

SGEWES A& (OCF) -HASH
CENEN-ENE A PENIN><100%
EBITDA /E VI <100%

(RSB A 45 28 AR S D /[ R = g+ FAEE = R0 12]<100%
R A BB A 1H*100%

AT R P2 *100%

GRBNE =18 [sh 5 fi

P& 7 1 5 5%
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REL ERFEFTREX

K5 9515 F S AT 5 K X

& X

>§§§§

BBB
BB

B
CcC
CcC

@]

5155 2 A tipl i, B AR
195 A VEIR s, B RERAK.
155 & AR, 2 KSR
g e ath—f, ELRE—B.
5195 %A VERUIR, L R .

%5 AL, HAXNKE.

5195 %A VEARAG, L R & .
155 L AVEWAR, EL R .

195 TR B EE

TE: Bk AAAZL, CCCZt (%) PUNEESL, f—MEMEZT . “—="FF ST RO, ZRasmk m i T A,

RBN L AE B FELAT5 T E X

(il & X

AAA EAEBISIBE IR, FEARANZARGTF B GEm, B2 KSR
AA EEERBIFHIRE IR IR, AMAFIRFREIA K, A KSR,
A BRI RE IR, B ARG EE R, E L RS EAR.
BBB BEERISFREN — B, RAFILF BB, L XS — k.

BB BEEMSRENIRTS, ZARAT BRI, HL KR -

B BRI M BE /B T R AP AT 5L, A MR =
ccc BEIE 5 55 (K RE I B BE OB T R AP IO 3R 85, 320 AR A o

cc FER ™ BUR AN ATIR AR ORI, SRR AR LRAE AL 155 -

c AREEIERTIS

TE: Bk AAAZL, CCCZt (%) PUNEESL, S MEMHSEZT R “—="FF S TR0, ZRosmk mig i T A%,

RZNAELE ARG S K E X
/s EX
aaa FEANB SNSRI DL T, 20655 MR T BR 5, FEAAN AR LT AT, B2 A
aa FEANFEIMBIFIRSIRF GO, ARIE6ST IR IIR S, AMAF B MA K, HA KSR,
a FEAE FEHMRRFIR SCRF T DL T, BIE G55 BE IR, 5 ARG TSN, 20 XS AR N
bbb FEAREBINBRFIR SR IR, RIS — M, AT TFIERMEOR, LR — . X
bb FEANFE BN SRR OL T, B2IE 65 RE S, AL TR, EL XS . .
b FEANEEAMBIFIRSIRF G DL T, AL 655 KRB R T R AF VA5 R 5E, A XSRS - f
cee FEATEJEAMBRFIARSI R IE OL T, A0 055 (K R T B BE MO T R IR BR324 U A -
ce FEAE FEHMTRR SR DL T, AR BRI TSRS LR B, A RELRIELLIE (55 o 7
c FEAH MRS R L T, ARERLIR TS5

TE: BraaaZlt, cccZf () LLREEGSN, M MEMEHRAT A <= fF 5 TR, Ronms sl T A5,

JRERT 5 RREX

KA REX

IETH AERIR R ER, ARRAESFELTRESETT
P xE THOLRRE , RKAEHEHREAE,
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